
SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Van Meter                      2    3    4    6   14   17   21   =  29    1:41:56      20:23      2:17
    2   Des Moines Christian           5    8    9   10   11   12   13   =  43    1:46:04      21:13      0:39
    3   Grandview Christian            1   15   16   23   25   27   28   =  80    1:51:28      22:18      4:39
    4   Perry                         19   26   31   33   34   45        = 143    2:00:41      24:08      2:29
    5   West Central Valley            7   24   38   42   48             = 159    2:11:52      26:22     13:00
    6   Saydel                        20   30   32   35   44   47   49   = 161    2:05:06      25:01      3:53
    7   Ankeny Christian Acadamy      18   36   39   40   41             = 174    2:08:43      25:45      4:39
    8   Greene County                 22   29   37   43   46             = 177    2:11:03      26:13      6:14

 Incomplete Teams:  Orient-Macksburg

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Maddy Childs                 F   SR    Grandview Christian               19:16      6:12
      2       2   Clare Kelly                  F   SR    Van Meter                         19:25      6:15
      3       3   Mary Kelly                   F   SR    Van Meter                         19:34      6:18
      4       4   Emma McCoy                   F   SO    Van Meter                         20:25      6:34
      5       5   Reagan Zimmer                F   SO    Des Moines Christian              20:49      6:42
      6       6   Brooklyn Fryar               F   JR    Van Meter                         20:50      6:42
      7       7   Taitlin Koch                 F   JR    West Central Valley               20:50      6:42
      8       8   Madison Shimp                F   SR    Des Moines Christian              21:02      6:46
      9       9   Tessa Erzen                  F   SR    Des Moines Christian              21:18      6:51
     10      10   Ella Jicinsky                F   JR    Des Moines Christian              21:25      6:54
     11      11   Sophia Pothoven              F   JR    Des Moines Christian              21:29      6:55
     12      12   Meryl Casady                 F   FR    Des Moines Christian              21:38      6:58
     13      13   Gabby Grove                  F   SO    Des Moines Christian              21:40      6:58
     14      14   Olivia Halfpap               F   FR    Van Meter                         21:42      6:59
     15      15   Lydia Ives                   F   FR    Grandview Christian               22:04      7:06
     16           Abby Ten Pas                 F   JR    Des Moines Christian              22:16      7:10
     17           Charlotte Erzen              F   FR    Des Moines Christian              22:20      7:11
     18      16   Clara Hol                    F   SR    Grandview Christian               22:20      7:11
     19      17   Lizzy McCann                 F   FR    Van Meter                         22:21      7:12
     20      18   Cambelle Oshirak             F   SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          22:28      7:14
     21      19   Taryn Nehring                F   SO    Perry                             22:33      7:15
     22           Bridget Bracy                F   JR    Orient-Macksburg                  22:34      7:16
     23           Meg Muller                   F   SO    Des Moines Christian              22:37      7:17
     24           Kiersten Steensen            F   SO    Des Moines Christian              22:42      7:18
     25      20   Clara Tylavsky               F   SR    Saydel                            23:22      7:31
     26      21   Bella Bruins                 F   FR    Van Meter                         23:30      7:34
     27      22   Olivia Shannon               F   SR    Greene County                     23:42      7:38
     28           Allie Hawes                  F   SO    Des Moines Christian              23:48      7:40
     29           Kate Chapman                 F   FR    Van Meter                         23:51      7:41
     30      23   Lydia Parlee                 F   FR    Grandview Christian               23:52      7:41
     31      24   Zalina Morse                 F   SO    West Central Valley               23:54      7:41
     32      25   Kiley Danielson              F   SO    Grandview Christian               23:55      7:42
     33           Burkli Harkins               F   FR    Van Meter                         23:59      7:43
     34      26   Mylah Meis                   F   SO    Perry                             24:07      7:46
     35      27   Priscilla Nicholson          F   JR    Grandview Christian               24:07      7:46
     36           Laynie Madden                F   JR    Van Meter                         24:10      7:47
     37      28   Jessy Lane                   F   JR    Grandview Christian               24:10      7:47
     38      29   Autumn Stevens               F   SR    Greene County                     24:12      7:47
     39      30   Ryley Pecina                 F   SR    Saydel                            24:24      7:51
     40      31   Natalie Castillo             F   SO    Perry                             24:26      7:52
     41      32   Cara Vitiritto               F   SR    Saydel                            24:32      7:54
     42      33   Amy Daiz                     F   SO    Perry                             24:34      7:55
     43      34   Julie Maylum                 F   SO    Perry                             25:02      8:03
     44           Naomi Parlee                 F   JR    Grandview Christian               25:17      8:08
     45           Kira Roberts                 F   FR    Des Moines Christian              25:20      8:09
     46           Kevi Gillman                 F   SR    Grandview Christian               25:25      8:11
     47           Adelyn Platt                 F   SO    Des Moines Christian              25:32      8:13
     48      35   Emilie Rogers                F   JR    Saydel                            25:33      8:13
     49      36   Jessie Schoening             F   FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          25:33      8:14
     50           Reagan Lentz                 F   SR    Des Moines Christian              25:34      8:14
     51           Eve Hyer                     F   JR    Van Meter                         25:38      8:15
     52      37   Ava Minnehan                 F   FR    Greene County                     26:00      8:22
     53      38   Faith Rowan                  F   JR    West Central Valley               26:07      8:24
     54           Katie Murphy                 F   JR    Grandview Christian               26:11      8:26
     55           Ruby Hol                     F   FR    Grandview Christian               26:12      8:26
     56           Alyssa Schultzen             F   JR    Van Meter                         26:19      8:28
     57           Liza Blomberg                F   SO    Des Moines Christian              26:22      8:29
     58      39   Emily Scott                  F   SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          26:37      8:34
     59      40   Sophia Glenn                 F   SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          26:57      8:40
     60      41   Maya Maxwell                 F   FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          27:07      8:44
     61      42   Alaina Cather                F   SO    West Central Valley               27:11      8:45
     62      43   Ava Jablonski                F   SO    Greene County                     27:14      8:46
     63      44   Madison Rogers               F   SR    Saydel                            27:15      8:46
     64           Claire Newell                F   SR    Van Meter                         27:15      8:46
     65           Lydia Osbourne               F   JR    Grandview Christian               27:27      8:50
     66      45   Mercedes Ponce               F   SO    Perry                             27:37      8:53
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Naomi Trenkamp               F   SO    Des Moines Christian              27:57      9:00
     68           Emma Foster-Krueger          F   FR    Grandview Christian               29:35      9:31
     69      46   Leah McCormick               F   FR    Greene County                     29:56      9:38
     70           Tessa Schaffer               F   JR    Van Meter                         30:30      9:49
     71           Ana Schreck                  F   SO    Van Meter                         31:48     10:14
     72           Sophia Amys                  F   JR    Des Moines Christian              33:03     10:38
     73      47   Amy McDanel                  F   JR    Saydel                            33:43     10:51
     74      48   Ashlynn Foster               F   JR    West Central Valley               33:50     10:53
     75      49   MacI Lowe                    F   SR    Saydel                            34:49     11:12
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Van Meter                         Score =   29
    2    Clare Kelly F, SR              19:25  6:15
    3    Mary Kelly F, SR               19:34  6:18
    4    Emma McCoy F, SO               20:25  6:34
    6    Brooklyn Fryar F, JR           20:50  6:42
   14    Olivia Halfpap F, FR           21:42  6:59
   17    Lizzy McCann F, FR             22:21  7:12
   21    Bella Bruins F, FR             23:30  7:34
         Kate Chapman F, FR             23:51  7:41
         Burkli Harkins F, FR           23:59  7:43
         Laynie Madden F, JR            24:10  7:47
         Eve Hyer F, JR                 25:38  8:15
         Alyssa Schultzen F, JR         26:19  8:28
         Claire Newell F, SR            27:15  8:46
         Tessa Schaffer F, JR           30:30  9:49
         Ana Schreck F, SO              31:48 10:14

  2) Des Moines Christian              Score =   43
    5    Reagan Zimmer F, SO            20:49  6:42
    8    Madison Shimp F, SR            21:02  6:46
    9    Tessa Erzen F, SR              21:18  6:51
   10    Ella Jicinsky F, JR            21:25  6:54
   11    Sophia Pothoven F, JR          21:29  6:55
   12    Meryl Casady F, FR             21:38  6:58
   13    Gabby Grove F, SO              21:40  6:58
         Abby Ten Pas F, JR             22:16  7:10
         Charlotte Erzen F, FR          22:20  7:11
         Meg Muller F, SO               22:37  7:17
         Kiersten Steensen F, SO        22:42  7:18
         Allie Hawes F, SO              23:48  7:40
         Kira Roberts F, FR             25:20  8:09
         Adelyn Platt F, SO             25:32  8:13
         Reagan Lentz F, SR             25:34  8:14
         Liza Blomberg F, SO            26:22  8:29
         Naomi Trenkamp F, SO           27:57  9:00
         Sophia Amys F, JR              33:03 10:38

  3) Grandview Christian               Score =   80
    1    Maddy Childs F, SR             19:16  6:12
   15    Lydia Ives F, FR               22:04  7:06
   16    Clara Hol F, SR                22:20  7:11
   23    Lydia Parlee F, FR             23:52  7:41
   25    Kiley Danielson F, SO          23:55  7:42
   27    Priscilla Nicholson F, JR      24:07  7:46
   28    Jessy Lane F, JR               24:10  7:47
         Naomi Parlee F, JR             25:17  8:08
         Kevi Gillman F, SR             25:25  8:11
         Katie Murphy F, JR             26:11  8:26
         Ruby Hol F, FR                 26:12  8:26
         Lydia Osbourne F, JR           27:27  8:50
         Emma Foster-Krueger F, FR      29:35  9:31

  4) Perry                             Score =  143
   19    Taryn Nehring F, SO            22:33  7:15
   26    Mylah Meis F, SO               24:07  7:46
   31    Natalie Castillo F, SO         24:26  7:52
   33    Amy Daiz F, SO                 24:34  7:55
   34    Julie Maylum F, SO             25:02  8:03
   45    Mercedes Ponce F, SO           27:37  8:53

  5) West Central Valley               Score =  159
    7    Taitlin Koch F, JR             20:50  6:42
   24    Zalina Morse F, SO             23:54  7:41
   38    Faith Rowan F, JR              26:07  8:24
   42    Alaina Cather F, SO            27:11  8:45
   48    Ashlynn Foster F, JR           33:50 10:53

  6) Saydel                            Score =  161
   20    Clara Tylavsky F, SR           23:22  7:31
   30    Ryley Pecina F, SR             24:24  7:51
   32    Cara Vitiritto F, SR           24:32  7:54
   35    Emilie Rogers F, JR            25:33  8:13
   44    Madison Rogers F, SR           27:15  8:46
   47    Amy McDanel F, JR              33:43 10:51
   49    MacI Lowe F, SR                34:49 11:12

  7) Ankeny Christian Acadamy          Score =  174
   18    Cambelle Oshirak F, SO         22:28  7:14
   36    Jessie Schoening F, FR         25:33  8:14
   39    Emily Scott F, SO              26:37  8:34
   40    Sophia Glenn F, SO             26:57  8:40
   41    Maya Maxwell F, FR             27:07  8:44

  8) Greene County                     Score =  177
   22    Olivia Shannon F, SR           23:42  7:38
   29    Autumn Stevens F, SR           24:12  7:47
   37    Ava Minnehan F, FR             26:00  8:22
   43    Ava Jablonski F, SO            27:14  8:46
   46    Leah McCormick F, FR           29:56  9:38

 Incomplete Teams:

 Orient-Macksburg
   22    Bridget Bracy F, JR         22:34     7:16
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